 Features
• 10hp (7.5Kw) Hatz 1B40 Diesel
• 20 L tank capacity
• 16 hrs alternator half-load run
time
• 9 hrs alternator full-load run time
• 1 x 120V twist lock receptacles
• 2 x 120v GFCI receptacles
• 1 x 240 twist lock receptacles
• Output: 6500W (continuous)
7300W (max)
• Amps @ 120V: 48.8A (rated)
54.1A (max)
• Amps @ 240V: 24.5A (rated)
27.1A (max)
• 228 lbs
 SXD7300HX
  7300W Diesel Generator
Industrial grade with
electric start
    APPLICATIONS
• Farm
• Construction
• Event
• Back up power
Distributed by: